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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 

(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of B. Voc Retail Management 

Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details  

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

B.Voc Retail Management 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/P

rogression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

1. Jadhav Mayur Balaso Placement 
Ajit Multi State Co-Op Credit 

Society Ltd., Saswad 
200000/- 

2. Barkade Snehal Vitthal Placement 
Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

3. Phalake Sonam Vitthal 
Placement Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

4. Birdawade Sima Sopan  
Placement Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

5. Hivarkar Abhishek Dnyandeo Placement 
Own Business- Shivdatta Timbers 

& Hardware, Baramati 
180000/- 

6. Kumbhar Suraj Hanumant Placement 
Own Business- Brother’s the 

perfect Men’s Wear, Baramati 
160000/- 

7. Shaikh Arbaj Javed Placement Own Business- Forex Exchange 200000/- 

8. Devkar Utkarsh Rajaram Placement Own Business- Mess 220000/- 

9. Nanaware Aditya Mahadev Progression  VIIT, Baramati MBA 

10. Phule Pradnya Sanjay Progression 
Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies., Baramati 
MBA 

11. Karche Kiran Maruti Progression 
Sinhgad Technical Education 

Society, Ambegaon BK, Pune 
MBA 

12. Bendsure Mayur Manoj Progression 
Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies., Baramati 
MBA 
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1. Jadhav Mayur Balaso Placement 
Ajit Multi State Co-Op Credit 

Society Ltd., Saswad 
200000/- 

 

Appointment Letter 
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2. Barkade Snehal Vitthal Placement 
Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

 

Appointment Letter 
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3. Phalake Sonam Vitthal 
Placement Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

 

Appointment Letter 
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4. Birdawade Sima Sopan  
Placement Milind Trading Company, 

Baramati 
180000/- 

 

Appointment Letter 
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5. Hivarkar Abhishek Dnyandeo Placement 
Own Business- Shivdatta Timbers 

& Hardware, Baramati 
180000/- 

 

 

Written Statement 
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6. Kumbhar Suraj Hanumant Placement 
Own Business- Brother’s the 

perfect Men’s Wear, Baramati 
160000/- 

 

Written Statement 
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7. Shaikh Arbaj Javed Placement Own Business- Forex Exchange 200000/- 

 

Written Statement 
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8. Devkar Utkarsh Rajaram Placement Own Business- Mess 220000/- 

 

 

Written Statement 
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9. Nanaware Aditya Mahadev Progression  VIIT, Baramati MBA 

 

 

Fee Receipt 
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10. Phule Pradnya Sanjay Progression 
Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies., Baramati 
MBA 

 

Fee Receipt 
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11. Karche Kiran Maruti Progression 
Sinhgad Technical Education 

Society, Ambegaon BK, Pune 
MBA 

 

 

Fee Receipt 
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12. Bendsure Mayur Manoj Progression 
Anekant Institute of Management 

Studies., Baramati 
MBA 

 

 

Fee Receipt 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


